Orbassano 18 04 22

Num. Pos.
9 11
24 18
27 1
57 7
67 4
168 2
196 12
199 3
221 15
255 5
277 19
385 22
454 23
475 10
478 20
508 21
565 9
606 14
612 6
778 8
822 16
857 17
999 13
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Pilota

SCALISI Stefano
MARCHISIO Pietro
DE IESO Mattia
ZUFFADA Alessio
MORINO Marcello
BONANSONE Luca
TURCO Emanuele
ODERDA Federico
VALDEMI Matteo
MORO Alessio
DESTEFANIS Simone
CORTESE Federico
REGAGLIO Marco

SAVANT ROS Gabriele

VINAI Mattia
PIOVAN Diego
CIRONE Gianluca
GIRO" Nicholas

RUOCCO Emanuele R.

CIRAVEGNA Nicolo
BARNINI Michel

CAMPIONATO
MOTOCROSS

AUDO GIANOTTI Michele

SIMONINI Massimiliano

Le idee. Lo qual. Lo stampa.
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Challenge MX2 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 1

Classe
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
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Elenco partenti (23)

Categoria
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge
Challenge

Team - Motoclub

Orbassano Racing

Racetrack Carmagnola
Orbassano Racing

G. Corsico Valenza

Orbassano Racing

Orbassano Racing

New Castle - Castelnuovo B.Da
Ceva

Liguria Racing

Centauro Club Forno Canavese
C.S. Arena Cross

100 Torri Alba

Made Of

Ceva

Ceva

Schianno

Mx4Fun Moto Club Asd

Made Of

Ceva

C.S. Arena Cross

C.S. Arena Cross

Centauro Club Forno Canavese

Segno

Esposto ore : 09:31
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Orbassano, lunedi 18 aprile 2022
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Qil of Switzerland

Moto
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
™

KTM
Kawasaki
Beta
KTM
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
GasGas
Honda
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Transp .
26008
26009
26016
26006
26003
26044
26065
26049
26057
26029
26034
26043
26067
26066
26050
26041
26039
25995
26021
26035
26000
26025
26001

1/1



